
                                     

Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:21:08 AM 2019-056324 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:42:51 AM 2019-056325 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/EDWARDS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:52:22 AM 2019-056327 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OLD ST LOUIS RD/DOVER DR

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:00:19 AM 2019-056328 BARKING DOG 19-05608

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 6TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:05:23 AM 2019-056329 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX KINGERY CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:12:00 AM 2019-056330 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/DAPRON DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:07:13 AM 2019-056333 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT WEST/S 28TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:17:38 AM 2019-056334 FIGHT / NO WEAPONS 19-05611

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:18:11 AM 2019-056335 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05609

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

39XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:24:10 AM 2019-056336 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:43:33 AM 2019-056338 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:52:50 AM 2019-056339 ABANDON VEHICLE 19-05610

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:10:39 AM 2019-056340 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX E C ST B 1 WARD 2
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:53:46 AM 2019-056342 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX GETTYSBURG RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:22:01 AM 2019-056345 ALARM / BURGLAR

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX WESTWOOD DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:29:55 AM 2019-056346 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:33:26 AM 2019-056347 BURGLARY TO 

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S 22ND ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:41:51 AM 2019-056348 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:24:03 AM 2019-056349 HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:37:31 AM 2019-056350 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

51XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:42:28 AM 2019-056351 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:57:16 AM 2019-056353 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT EAST/TERRACE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:17:43 AM 2019-056354 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:37:07 AM 2019-056357 OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:04:05 AM 2019-056359 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

38XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:43:10 AM 2019-056362 ALARM / BUSINESS
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX CENTRAL SCHOOL RD B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:02:57 AM 2019-056364 IDENTITY THEFT 19-05613

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:47:56 AM 2019-056372 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:51:46 AM 2019-056373 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N 89TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:09:34 AM 2019-056374 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:13:53 AM 2019-056375 FRAUD-DECEPTIVE PRACTICES 19-05614

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX KENSINGTON DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:33:04 AM 2019-056378 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/MC CLINTOCK AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:44:52 AM 2019-056379 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS 19-05615

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX HI-POINTE DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:51:42 AM 2019-056381 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 12TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:52:48 AM 2019-056380 DOG AT LARGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

14XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:23:45 AM 2019-056385 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 LEBANON AVE/CENTRAL PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:30:14 AM 2019-056386 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/NORTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:38:47 AM 2019-056387 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:48:32 AM 2019-056388 CITIZEN ASSIST
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:51:52 AM 2019-056390 ESCORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:55:14 AM 2019-056391 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05616

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 74TH ST/OLD ST LOUIS RD B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:20:44 PM 2019-056393 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX S 5TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:22:47 PM 2019-056394 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

37XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:31:38 PM 2019-056395 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 33RD ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 12:39:33 PM 2019-056396 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:04:21 PM 2019-056400 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 PAGE AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:16:36 PM 2019-056402 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E A ST/WALNUT ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:34:03 PM 2019-056405 ILLEGAL PARKING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

33XX SARATOGA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 1:42:01 PM 2019-056406 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:10:07 PM 2019-056409 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:19:53 PM 2019-056410 ASSIST / EMS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 12TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:49:13 PM 2019-056414 CITIZEN ASSIST
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W CLEVELAND AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:54:40 PM 2019-056417 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

72XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:57:28 PM 2019-056416 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

14XX BEL AIRE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 2:59:28 PM 2019-056418 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:06:17 PM 2019-056422 IDENTITY THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX LUCINDA AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:07:31 PM 2019-056424 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/EDWARDS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:18:50 PM 2019-056425 BATTERY / NOT IN PROGRESS 19-05617

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX ST EUGENE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 3:56:49 PM 2019-056429 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:10:35 PM 2019-056431 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 28TH ST/N 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:24:48 PM 2019-056433 PANHANDLER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:26:18 PM 2019-056434 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX JUANITA PL B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:37:12 PM 2019-056436 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 4:37:21 PM 2019-056435 FIRE VEHICLE / 1ST 19-05618

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX CELEBRATION PARK CIR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 5:15:34 PM 2019-056440 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05619
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E STATE RT 15/S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 5:31:17 PM 2019-056441 FIRE STRUCTURE / 1ST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX COMMUNITY DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 5:53:37 PM 2019-056442 THEFT 19-05620

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 59TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:03:56 PM 2019-056444 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:30:20 PM 2019-056449 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:30:37 PM 2019-056448 DOMESTIC / NOT IN PROGRESS 19-05621

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 6:34:00 PM 2019-056450 PANHANDLER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:10:27 PM 2019-056457 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S GREEN MOUNT RD/AMANN DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:26:26 PM 2019-056458 DRUG ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

90XX LEBANON RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:28:13 PM 2019-056460 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05622

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S CHARLES ST/E VAN BUREN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:30:50 PM 2019-056461 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

23XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:32:29 PM 2019-056463 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05623

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 7:51:18 PM 2019-056466 STOLEN VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:05:10 PM 2019-056471 TRAFFIC STOP
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S CHARLES ST/E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:15:19 PM 2019-056472 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/W CLEVELAND B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:16:58 PM 2019-056473 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N JACKSON ST/E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:22:57 PM 2019-056477 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX PORTLAND AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:27:46 PM 2019-056479 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:40:39 PM 2019-056481 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:46:32 PM 2019-056482 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 8:48:33 PM 2019-056483 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WESTFIELD PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:06:20 PM 2019-056486 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/N DE MAZENOD DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:10:58 PM 2019-056488 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT WEST/S 15TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:24:07 PM 2019-056492 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX WHITLOW DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:27:07 PM 2019-056494 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX ST EUGENE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:41:00 PM 2019-056498 EXTERNAL SERVICE REQUEST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SUMMERS TRCE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 9:51:10 PM 2019-056499 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

20XX W F ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:03:35 PM 2019-056501 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

28XX BROOKMEADOW DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:13:04 PM 2019-056503 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:16:17 PM 2019-056506 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX RUSTY WIL DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:18:32 PM 2019-056507 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N DELAWARE ST/SCHEEL ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:32:00 PM 2019-056508 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W C ST/N 4TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:34:05 PM 2019-056509 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 PORTLAND AVE/E MONROE ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:38:31 PM 2019-056510 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 40TH ST/NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:47:35 PM 2019-056512 RETAIL THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:52:42 PM 2019-056514 ASSIST / OFFICER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:53:08 PM 2019-056515 SUBJECT DOWN 2019-14521

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/HIDDEN VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:59:34 PM 2019-056517 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX LAUREN CIR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 10:59:58 PM 2019-056516 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:06:53 PM 2019-056519 TRESPASS
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:12:09 PM 2019-056520 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT EAST/ORCHARD DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:13:24 PM 2019-056521 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E MONROE ST/S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:23:55 PM 2019-056525 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:25:13 PM 2019-056524 ASSIST / OFFICER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/N DE MAZENOD DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:26:51 PM 2019-056527 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX WABASH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:42:04 PM 2019-056532 BURGLARY TO 

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 11TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:44:13 PM 2019-056533 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OLD ST LOUIS RD/WESTFIELD PLAZA DR

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:53:28 PM 2019-056535 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

98XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/14/2019 11:57:00 PM 2019-056536 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

21XX FREEBURG AVE

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:09:14 AM 2019-056537 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:15:58 AM 2019-056538 ALARM / BURGLAR

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX W STATE RT 161

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:37:57 AM 2019-056539 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:50:36 AM 2019-056542 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:08:51 AM 2019-056543 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:14:48 AM 2019-056544 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

41XX AMBER CT B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:18:43 AM 2019-056545 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05625

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W A ST/N 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:29:21 AM 2019-056548 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MASCOUTAH AVE/GARDEN BLVD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:30:35 AM 2019-056549 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SHERMAN ST/E BELLE AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:05:15 AM 2019-056550 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E WASHINGTON ST/S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:21:15 AM 2019-056551 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 59TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:23:28 AM 2019-056553 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:23:52 AM 2019-056552 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:58:03 AM 2019-056555 FIGHT / W/ WEAPONS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:00:44 AM 2019-056556 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WESTHAVEN MEADOWS DR/MEADOWVIEW DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:10:05 AM 2019-056558 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:06:37 AM 2019-056562 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:41:39 AM 2019-056563 STOLEN VEHICLE 19-05627

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX SCHEEL ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:55:50 AM 2019-056565 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:57:41 AM 2019-056570 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:03:37 AM 2019-056572 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 161/ROYAL HEIGHTS RD WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:07:21 AM 2019-056575 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05629

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:10:30 AM 2019-056576 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:17:19 AM 2019-056577 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 89TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:21:44 AM 2019-056578 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:41:22 AM 2019-056581 ILLEGAL DUMPING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

43XX SHORT ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:01:24 AM 2019-056584 THEFT 19-05630

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX ARABELLE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:05:11 AM 2019-056586 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 1ST ST/W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:09:58 AM 2019-056588 SUBJECT REMOVAL 19-05631

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:21:39 AM 2019-056590 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:56:57 AM 2019-056592 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05632

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 37TH ST/ROYAL HEIGHTS B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 10:15:56 AM 2019-056595 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

36XX W A ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 10:29:05 AM 2019-056596 DISTURBANCE / PHYSICAL 19-05633

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 11TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:01:21 AM 2019-056599 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05634

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX FOURSCORE DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:13:42 AM 2019-056601 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX BRISTOW ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:47:00 AM 2019-056606 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:18:45 PM 2019-056611 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:20:16 PM 2019-056612 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 12:25:06 PM 2019-056613 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:16:34 PM 2019-056616 TRESPASS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MASCOUTAH AVE/GREEN MOUNT LN B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:21:54 PM 2019-056617 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:25:24 PM 2019-056619 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

41XX SOUTH PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

12



                                     

Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:29:48 PM 2019-056620 ILLEGAL PARKING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/S 20TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:33:24 PM 2019-056621 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/EDWARDS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:41:02 PM 2019-056624 HARASSMENT 19-05636

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:44:45 PM 2019-056626 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05637

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:50:22 PM 2019-056627 ALARM / BURGLAR

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX WESTHAVEN SCHOOL RD B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:53:10 PM 2019-056628 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 16TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 1:56:22 PM 2019-056629 RETAIL THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:22:53 PM 2019-056632 BATTERY / NOT IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:37:11 PM 2019-056635 HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:51:37 PM 2019-056639 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX E C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 2:54:06 PM 2019-056640 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:17:14 PM 2019-056644 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

24XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:18:08 PM 2019-056645 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

89XX PETERSON LN B 1 WARD 8
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:22:58 PM 2019-056647 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05638

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SOUTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 3:49:17 PM 2019-056649 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

27XX BROOKRUN DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 4:00:07 PM 2019-056650 THREATS 19-05639

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX FOSTER ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 4:10:25 PM 2019-056651 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 DAPRON DR/FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 4:11:04 PM 2019-056652 PHONE HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX HIGHWOOD PL B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 4:14:45 PM 2019-056653 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY 19-05640

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX BLUE RIDGE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 4:56:50 PM 2019-056656 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

95XX CHURCH CIRCLE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:03:15 PM 2019-056658 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05641

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:17:57 PM 2019-056660 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX WABASH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:22:20 PM 2019-056661 RETAIL THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:30:50 PM 2019-056662 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:33:38 PM 2019-056663 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 40TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 5:40:20 PM 2019-056664 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 9TH ST B 1 WARD 5
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:00:23 PM 2019-056665 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:14:40 PM 2019-056666 FIRE ALARM / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:21:56 PM 2019-056668 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W CLEVELAND AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:33:56 PM 2019-056671 FIRE VEHICLE / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:40:32 PM 2019-056672 FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N DELAWARE ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:52:20 PM 2019-056674 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL 19-05642

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:52:50 PM 2019-056675 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX ROOSEVELT AVE

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 6:57:17 PM 2019-056677 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:02:39 PM 2019-056679 DOG AT LARGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

35XX MARION ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:03:47 PM 2019-056678 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:23:14 PM 2019-056681 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH ST/ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:24:48 PM 2019-056683 BATTERY / NOT IN PROGRESS 19-05643

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 45TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:27:33 PM 2019-056684 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR WARD 7
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:49:49 PM 2019-056687 NEIGHBOR DISPUTE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

33XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 7:56:39 PM 2019-056688 STOLEN VEHICLE 19-05644

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

77XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:09:54 PM 2019-056689 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT EAST/COMMERCIAL ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:16:37 PM 2019-056690 FOUND ARTICLE 19-05645

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:23:49 PM 2019-056692 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX FRIENDLY DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:24:49 PM 2019-056693 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:25:13 PM 2019-056694 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX S 6TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 8:38:49 PM 2019-056695 ACCIDENT / W/ LANE BLOCKAGE 19-05646

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX N 89TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:43:09 PM 2019-056697 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:47:34 PM 2019-056698 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL 19-05648

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX BELLE VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 9:47:36 PM 2019-056699 DISTURBANCE / PHYSICAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 10:26:29 PM 2019-056705 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

21XX E BELLE AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 10:43:32 PM 2019-056706 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 10:49:51 PM 2019-056707 DUI

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

23XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:13:41 PM 2019-056709 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/N 6TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:15:02 PM 2019-056710 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

96XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:25:22 PM 2019-056711 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:51:56 PM 2019-056714 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 LEBANON AVE/BENTON ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/15/2019 11:58:29 PM 2019-056715 THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 40TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:09:14 AM 2019-056718 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:34:06 AM 2019-056719 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 19-05651

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX MEMORIAL DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:24:22 AM 2019-056721 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 2:02:58 AM 2019-056722 SICK CALL 19-05650

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 2:07:47 AM 2019-056723 FIRE ALARM / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX GETTYSBURG RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:47:53 AM 2019-056727 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:03:56 AM 2019-056728 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:22:50 AM 2019-056730 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX COUNTRY CLUB ACRES

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:40:27 AM 2019-056733 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/SOUTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:54:22 AM 2019-056735 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX MC CLINTOCK AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:04:47 AM 2019-056736 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE/MC CLINTOCK AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:09:27 AM 2019-056739 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

96XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:10:13 AM 2019-056740 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:27:17 AM 2019-056741 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/MC CLINTOCK AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:36:46 AM 2019-056742 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MC CLINTOCK AVE/ROBIN HILL LN B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:52:38 AM 2019-056743 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:53:44 AM 2019-056745 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05652

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:53:44 AM 2019-056744 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX N DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:05:29 AM 2019-056746 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:05:58 AM 2019-056747 10-28

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-28
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:06:56 AM 2019-056748 BURGLARY TO 19-05653

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

49XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:10:24 AM 2019-056749 FOLLOW UP 19-05654

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:11:17 AM 2019-056750 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 6TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:11:22 AM 2019-056752 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:30:07 AM 2019-056754 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:31:48 AM 2019-056755 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05656

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

73XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:36:54 AM 2019-056756 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 5TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:42:28 AM 2019-056758 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS 19-05655

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX IVANHOE CT B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:49:09 AM 2019-056759 SEARCH WARRANT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:33:03 AM 2019-056761 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX S 1ST ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:37:53 AM 2019-056763 ACCIDENT / W/ INJURIES 19-05657

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N ILLINOIS ST/W F ST B 1 BEL;L 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:48:34 AM 2019-056765 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX E WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:49:29 AM 2019-056766 HOUSING VIOLATION
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX E WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:55:14 AM 2019-056768 ILLEGAL PARKING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 27TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:01:32 AM 2019-056771 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:06:04 AM 2019-056772 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N FLORIDA AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:11:58 AM 2019-056773 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX VICKSBURG DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:20:46 AM 2019-056775 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MC CLINTOCK AVE/ROBIN HILL LN B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:24:21 AM 2019-056776 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

90XX LEBANON RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:34:51 AM 2019-056777 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:37:52 AM 2019-056778 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX LUCINDA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:45:33 AM 2019-056779 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:53:38 AM 2019-056780 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

61XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:59:49 AM 2019-056782 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E WASHINGTON ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:04:19 AM 2019-056784 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05658

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:11:04 AM 2019-056787 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05659
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:11:33 AM 2019-056786 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX E WASHINGTON ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:19:41 AM 2019-056788 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:26:28 AM 2019-056789 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX SCHEEL ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:31:09 AM 2019-056790 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:45:02 AM 2019-056791 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL 19-05660

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SOUTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:47:14 AM 2019-056792 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:51:25 AM 2019-056794 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:03:22 PM 2019-056796 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:08:13 PM 2019-056799 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

96XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:08:27 PM 2019-056797 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:08:29 PM 2019-056798 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

34XX SHERIDAN AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:20:26 PM 2019-056800 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX FRIENDLY DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:29:31 PM 2019-056801 HOUSING VIOLATION
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 33RD ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:33:39 PM 2019-056803 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

77XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:38:25 PM 2019-056805 SEX OFFENDER CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:38:59 PM 2019-056804 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

31XX ROLAND AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:43:16 PM 2019-056807 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX CHEVY CHASE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:49:57 PM 2019-056810 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:50:02 PM 2019-056811 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05661

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N HIGH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:50:15 PM 2019-056809 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N 39TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 12:52:25 PM 2019-056812 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N 38TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:16:29 PM 2019-056816 ACCIDENT / W/ INJURIES 19-05663

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:18:11 PM 2019-056817 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/N 74TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:36:50 PM 2019-056820 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/WEST BLVD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:39:37 PM 2019-056821 VIOLATION OF ORDER OF 19-05664

PROTECTION / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

22



                                     

Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:44:00 PM 2019-056822 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:50:07 PM 2019-056824 HANDICAPPED PARKING 

VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:55:11 PM 2019-056825 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX WALNUT ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 1:56:10 PM 2019-056826 PANHANDLER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 2:07:58 PM 2019-056827 RETAIL THEFT 19-05666

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

27XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 2:26:18 PM 2019-056829 SUICIDAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX W D ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 2:54:31 PM 2019-056831 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05667

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S GREEN MOUNT RD/MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:22:41 PM 2019-056833 RECKLESS DRIVER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:25:16 PM 2019-056834 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05668

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N ILLINOIS ST/W C ST B 1 BEL;L 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:42:40 PM 2019-056836 JUVENILE TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:50:22 PM 2019-056838 RETAIL THEFT 19-05669

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 3:55:53 PM 2019-056840 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 11TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 4:15:10 PM 2019-056841 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

24XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 4:15:49 PM 2019-056842 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 19-05670

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 35TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 4:22:21 PM 2019-056844 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 4:23:32 PM 2019-056845 RECKLESS DRIVER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 4:35:49 PM 2019-056847 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 97TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:01:01 PM 2019-056849 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:10:48 PM 2019-056850 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CENTREVILLE AVE/W STATE RT 15

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:25:28 PM 2019-056853 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:32:20 PM 2019-056855 DOG BITE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:35:32 PM 2019-056856 CHILD LEFT UNATTENDED

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 5:58:29 PM 2019-056861 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:03:38 PM 2019-056862 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:15:56 PM 2019-056863 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

46XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:18:00 PM 2019-056864 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

6XX FULTON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:32:38 PM 2019-056868 HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX E GRANT ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:40:22 PM 2019-056871 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:50:02 PM 2019-056877 HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 18TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:50:42 PM 2019-056876 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX HECKER ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 6:57:51 PM 2019-056879 BURGLARY TO VEHICLE / NOT IN 19-05671

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX LAUREN CIR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:36:06 PM 2019-056888 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WEST BLVD/REDWOOD DR B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:38:11 PM 2019-056891 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX E D ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:40:59 PM 2019-056893 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:41:38 PM 2019-056894 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

28XX FAIRWAY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:50:06 PM 2019-056895 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FREEBURG AVE/PERIWINKLE CIR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:56:49 PM 2019-056897 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX BRISTOW ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 7:58:13 PM 2019-056898 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:05:30 PM 2019-056900 TRAFFIC STOP

25



                                     

Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

82XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:17:42 PM 2019-056902 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:22:29 PM 2019-056903 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX LAKE INEZ DR B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:32:38 PM 2019-056905 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:34:04 PM 2019-056906 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/RAAB AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:34:15 PM 2019-056907 ABUSE / CHILD

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 14TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:50:18 PM 2019-056910 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL 19-05673

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 8:51:53 PM 2019-056913 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W H ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:16:32 PM 2019-056915 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/S 52ND ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:18:10 PM 2019-056917 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX MOUNT PLEASANT LN B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:18:53 PM 2019-056916 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/S 47TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:26:08 PM 2019-056918 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:31:14 PM 2019-056919 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX MARSH DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:46:36 PM 2019-056920 TRAFFIC STOP
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:58:09 PM 2019-056923 ASSIST / EMS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX BERKLEY LN B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 9:58:25 PM 2019-056924 10-28

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-28

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:32:07 PM 2019-056930 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:33:52 PM 2019-056931 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

53XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:37:51 PM 2019-056932 SUICIDAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

80XX W A ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:42:46 PM 2019-056936 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 3RD ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:43:08 PM 2019-056935 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

29XX MARY IRENE ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 10:43:14 PM 2019-056933 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 72ND ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:04:28 PM 2019-056938 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OLD ST LOUIS RD/S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:08:46 PM 2019-056939 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX HILLSIDE LN B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:14:14 PM 2019-056940 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX ST EUGENE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:18:56 PM 2019-056941 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX HILLSIDE LN B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:38:36 PM 2019-056944 TRAFFIC STOP
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N ILLINOIS ST/E B ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/16/2019 11:58:41 PM 2019-056946 ILLEGAL PARKING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:01:33 AM 2019-056947 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:20:22 AM 2019-056949 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:34:49 AM 2019-056952 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:55:31 AM 2019-056953 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:12:42 AM 2019-056954 DOMESTIC / NOT IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:16:50 AM 2019-056955 ROAD OBSTRUCTION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 2ND ST/W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:40:06 AM 2019-056956 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 76TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:48:06 AM 2019-056957 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

61XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:04:18 AM 2019-056958 SUICIDAL SUBJECT 2019-14612

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX ANNA ROSE DR S 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:15:43 AM 2019-056960 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 37TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:18:01 AM 2019-056961 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 16TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:19:48 AM 2019-056962 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05675
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 16TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:57:59 AM 2019-056963 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:50:27 AM 2019-056966 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:14:05 AM 2019-056968 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/OLD ST LOUIS RD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:27:49 AM 2019-056969 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:43:09 AM 2019-056974 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX N 17TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:45:04 AM 2019-056975 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

96XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:56:33 AM 2019-056986 BARKING DOG

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX BRENTMOOR DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:58:24 AM 2019-056988 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SIGNAL HILL BLVD/CRESTON DR

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:00:46 AM 2019-056990 ROAD RAGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 LEBANON AVE/NORTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:04:10 AM 2019-056991 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX CITIZENS PARK DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:15:12 AM 2019-056992 ROAD RAGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX SOUTH BELT WEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:29:14 AM 2019-056993 FRAUD-DECEPTIVE PRACTICES 19-05676

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 20TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:31:24 AM 2019-056994 THEFT
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX KRETSCHMER AVE B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:35:07 AM 2019-056995 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MASCOUTAH AVE/BROOKHAVEN DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:41:11 AM 2019-056996 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:48:43 AM 2019-056998 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX E D ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:51:53 AM 2019-057000 THEFT 19-05677

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 59TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:59:19 AM 2019-057001 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

95XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:02:00 AM 2019-057002 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

212XX SCHEEL ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:08:46 AM 2019-057003 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:16:33 AM 2019-057004 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:21:56 AM 2019-057005 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:27:48 AM 2019-057007 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S 2ND ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:37:24 AM 2019-057008 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

27XX PRO TOUR DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:46:02 AM 2019-057011 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:48:03 AM 2019-057012 HOUSING VIOLATION
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:02:00 AM 2019-057013 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

39XX NORTH PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:06:07 AM 2019-057014 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E GARFIELD ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:06:59 AM 2019-057015 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT 19-05679

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 38TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:09:37 AM 2019-057016 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:13:17 AM 2019-057018 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 1ST ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:21:23 AM 2019-057019 HOUSING VIOLATION 19-05678

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:26:44 AM 2019-057022 TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

59XX BOND AVE

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:30:17 AM 2019-057024 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX VICKSBURG DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:44:50 AM 2019-057026 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:59:56 AM 2019-057028 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX GUETTERMAN DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:01:05 AM 2019-057029 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E STATE RT 15/S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:05:44 AM 2019-057030 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:16:26 AM 2019-057031 HOUSING VIOLATION
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09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N 4TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:19:49 AM 2019-057032 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:21:27 AM 2019-057033 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 35TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:22:42 AM 2019-057034 HIT AND RUN 19-05681

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX MEMORIAL DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:32:21 AM 2019-057035 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

69XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:38:21 AM 2019-057036 FOUND ARTICLE 19-05680

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:39:15 AM 2019-057037 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:49:25 AM 2019-057038 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY/W STATE RT 15 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:54:04 AM 2019-057039 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/LATINETTE LN B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:58:52 AM 2019-057040 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 37TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:04:28 PM 2019-057041 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 COMMONS PKWY/CHESTNUT GROVE CIR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:22:30 PM 2019-057043 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BRETT MICHAEL LN B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:29:33 PM 2019-057044 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX W A ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:29:54 PM 2019-057046 TRAFFIC STOP
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Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

28XX CEDAR GROVE DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:32:33 PM 2019-057047 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

94XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:34:39 PM 2019-057048 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:35:07 PM 2019-057049 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:36:51 PM 2019-057050 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 95TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:37:12 PM 2019-057051 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:39:24 PM 2019-057053 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:44:58 PM 2019-057054 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX BRENTMOOR DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:45:18 PM 2019-057055 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX SOUTHGATE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 12:53:31 PM 2019-057056 SEX OFFENDER CHECK 19-05682

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:02:50 PM 2019-057057 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:04:08 PM 2019-057058 SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX STRATFORD WAY B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:05:42 PM 2019-057059 IDENTITY THEFT 19-05684

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:08:30 PM 2019-057060 THREATS 19-05685
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Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:18:59 PM 2019-057064 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX S 22ND ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:21:36 PM 2019-057065 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

90XX LEBANON RD WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:22:41 PM 2019-057066 THREATS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:46:58 PM 2019-057068 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX E B ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:53:08 PM 2019-057069 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 1:57:11 PM 2019-057070 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S JACKSON ST/E MC KINLEY ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:33:56 PM 2019-057072 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:41:43 PM 2019-057073 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 2:47:45 PM 2019-057075 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:20:46 PM 2019-057078 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 PINE VALLEY DR/COMMONS PKWY B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:33:44 PM 2019-057079 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WINTERCREE/COMMONS PKWY B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:35:23 PM 2019-057080 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:35:42 PM 2019-057081 JUVENILE PROBLEM
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 5TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:45:01 PM 2019-057083 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 16TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:48:14 PM 2019-057084 ACCIDENT / W/ INJURIES 19-05687

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/SHERMAN ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 3:59:20 PM 2019-057085 SEX OFFENDER CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N DELAWARE ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:03:00 PM 2019-057086 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:11:08 PM 2019-057087 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:20:07 PM 2019-057089 BURGLARY TO 

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX COLUMBUS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:22:20 PM 2019-057090 DOG BITE 19-05688

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

98XX OLYMPIA ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:43:05 PM 2019-057092 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 97TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:50:46 PM 2019-057095 THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX BRISTOW ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 4:55:49 PM 2019-057096 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05690

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

73XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:11:45 PM 2019-057100 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:19:12 PM 2019-057103 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:19:33 PM 2019-057104 MISSING PERSON / ADULT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:19:38 PM 2019-057105 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX N 39TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:23:49 PM 2019-057106 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 15TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:34:26 PM 2019-057108 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY 19-05692

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 16TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 5:59:59 PM 2019-057109 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 49TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:06:31 PM 2019-057110 DISTURBANCE / PHYSICAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:06:35 PM 2019-057111 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:15:41 PM 2019-057112 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX GLEN GROVE DR B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:18:47 PM 2019-057113 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

61XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:32:58 PM 2019-057116 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W A ST/N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:33:42 PM 2019-057117 CITIZEN ASSIST 19-05693

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:34:31 PM 2019-057118 BURGLARY TO VEHICLE / IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:38:56 PM 2019-057119 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:39:32 PM 2019-057120 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX LONGVIEW DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:43:34 PM 2019-057123 OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:46:12 PM 2019-057125 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 19-05695

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

35XX SUMMIT AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:48:16 PM 2019-057124 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/W STATE RT 161 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:51:00 PM 2019-057126 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 6:55:24 PM 2019-057128 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:10:29 PM 2019-057130 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:14:25 PM 2019-057131 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

46XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:15:22 PM 2019-057132 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 COLLEGE PLAZA DR/CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:30:49 PM 2019-057136 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/WEST BLVD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:38:11 PM 2019-057139 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

65XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:47:55 PM 2019-057141 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

94XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:50:05 PM 2019-057142 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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98XX BALTIMORE ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 7:54:24 PM 2019-057143 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

48XX BIER ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:06:42 PM 2019-057146 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

54XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:28:09 PM 2019-057151 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:30:17 PM 2019-057153 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 48TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:37:36 PM 2019-057154 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:49:21 PM 2019-057156 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 8:57:28 PM 2019-057157 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S 47TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:15:46 PM 2019-057160 SUICIDAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

36XX SUMMIT AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:23:44 PM 2019-057162 FOLLOW UP 19-05697

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX COLUMBUS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 9:37:45 PM 2019-057166 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:09:35 PM 2019-057170 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

30XX OTTO ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 10:11:53 PM 2019-057171 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX S 6TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:05:17 PM 2019-057177 NOISE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:13:56 PM 2019-057179 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/N HIGH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:21:36 PM 2019-057180 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

22XX W STATE RT 161 B 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:55:17 PM 2019-057184 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX KENSINGTON DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/17/2019 11:59:04 PM 2019-057185 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

48XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:25:52 AM 2019-057186 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:40:00 AM 2019-057188 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

48XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:41:50 AM 2019-057189 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 45TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:43:55 AM 2019-057190 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/N 39TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:45:43 AM 2019-057191 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:21:24 AM 2019-057192 BARKING DOG

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 8TH ST/W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:44:04 AM 2019-057194 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:58:15 AM 2019-057196 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 39TH ST/NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:26:19 AM 2019-057198 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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 W STATE RT 161/FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 3:17:29 AM 2019-057199 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 3:45:51 AM 2019-057200 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 2ND ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:11:33 AM 2019-057202 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 161/DUTCH HOLLOW RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:12:59 AM 2019-057203 10-28

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-28

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:40:40 AM 2019-057205 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05700

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 74TH ST/OLD ST LOUIS RD B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:17:08 AM 2019-057209 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:47:14 AM 2019-057212 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX EMPIRE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:49:02 AM 2019-057213 MISSING PERSON / ADULT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX KENSINGTON DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:55:14 AM 2019-057214 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:59:51 AM 2019-057218 VIOLATION OF ORDER OF 19-05702

PROTECTION / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:09:03 AM 2019-057220 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 19-05701

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:30:33 AM 2019-057222 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/18/2019 7:32:30 AM 2019-057223 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:02:00 AM 2019-057232 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:05:40 AM 2019-057234 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

38XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:45:24 AM 2019-057238 SUICIDE 19-05703

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:53:34 AM 2019-057239 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:58:06 AM 2019-057240 DOG AT LARGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:00:00 AM 2019-057241 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E B ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:03:19 AM 2019-057243 PEDESTRIAN CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 4TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:08:32 AM 2019-057245 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX W C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:10:23 AM 2019-057246 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:16:29 AM 2019-057249 FRAUD-DECEPTIVE PRACTICES

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX SUNNYSIDE DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:17:18 AM 2019-057248 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:27:32 AM 2019-057252 FOUND ARTICLE 19-05704

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/18/2019 9:28:19 AM 2019-057253 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

32XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:28:50 AM 2019-057254 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:29:14 AM 2019-057255 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:35:06 AM 2019-057257 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:46:11 AM 2019-057259 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

62XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:07:10 AM 2019-057261 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

48XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:17:27 AM 2019-057267 BARKING DOG

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 40TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:18:01 AM 2019-057266 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX LASALLE ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:23:28 AM 2019-057269 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX NORTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:23:35 AM 2019-057268 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX SHADOW RIDGE CT B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:30:13 AM 2019-057271 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:34:36 AM 2019-057274 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

24XX W STATE RT 161 B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:40:16 AM 2019-057276 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BRETT MICHAEL LN B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/18/2019 10:44:04 AM 2019-057278 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

28XX CEDAR GROVE DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:44:24 AM 2019-057280 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N 39TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:46:20 AM 2019-057279 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

23XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:11:03 AM 2019-057283 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

114XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:41:23 AM 2019-057287 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:59:34 AM 2019-057291 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

98XX OLYMPIA ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:00:26 PM 2019-057292 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

36XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:05:11 PM 2019-057293 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:12:36 PM 2019-057294 ROAD OBSTRUCTION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N JACKSON ST/E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:20:10 PM 2019-057295 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 95TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:20:49 PM 2019-057296 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N HIGH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:31:28 PM 2019-057298 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SANDRA DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:39:21 PM 2019-057301 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/RAAB AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/18/2019 12:39:54 PM 2019-057302 SICK CALL 19-05708

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:42:26 PM 2019-057303 HOUSING VIOLATION 19-05707

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 4TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 12:53:50 PM 2019-057304 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05709

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 74TH ST/OLD ST LOUIS RD B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:18:23 PM 2019-057307 JUVENILE TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

90XX LEBANON RD WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:22:43 PM 2019-057308 10-28

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-28

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:28:14 PM 2019-057309 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 6TH ST/W D ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 1:36:35 PM 2019-057310 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 5TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:02:23 PM 2019-057314 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 BENTON ST/LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:07:57 PM 2019-057317 OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX STATE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:21:35 PM 2019-057319 FRAUD-DECEPTIVE PRACTICES 19-05710

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:24:51 PM 2019-057320 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:37:22 PM 2019-057322 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 20TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 2:40:23 PM 2019-057323 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/18/2019 2:58:22 PM 2019-057327 RETAIL THEFT 19-05711

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 3:08:28 PM 2019-057328 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 3:10:28 PM 2019-057330 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

27XX BROOKMEADOW DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 3:38:08 PM 2019-057335 BURGLARY TO 19-05712

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX PHEASANTWOOD DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:11:25 PM 2019-057338 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX PRESIDENT WAY B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:11:38 PM 2019-057339 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

20XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:27:13 PM 2019-057340 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N CHARLES ST/E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:36:26 PM 2019-057342 ILLEGAL BURN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX S 19TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:39:30 PM 2019-057344 THREATS 19-05713

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX MEMORIAL DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:41:48 PM 2019-057346 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 4:58:01 PM 2019-057349 HIT AND RUN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 5:01:24 PM 2019-057350 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 28TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 5:16:49 PM 2019-057351 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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 N 17TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 5:28:04 PM 2019-057352 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 13TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 5:34:14 PM 2019-057353 NOTIFICATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX STATE STREET RD B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:05:36 PM 2019-057354 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX GUETTERMAN DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:11:13 PM 2019-057355 DEBRIS IN ROADWAY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:28:57 PM 2019-057358 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX E B ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:36:12 PM 2019-057362 HIT AND RUN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:37:36 PM 2019-057363 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:47:04 PM 2019-057364 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 6:50:21 PM 2019-057366 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 38TH ST/NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:00:34 PM 2019-057369 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 3RD ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:12:19 PM 2019-057372 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX W CLEVELAND AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:12:48 PM 2019-057371 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05717

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 32ND ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:24:47 PM 2019-057373 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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13XX S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:27:06 PM 2019-057374 SUICIDAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX N 17TH ST B 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:38:38 PM 2019-057375 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05716

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:41:45 PM 2019-057376 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N ILLINOIS ST/W E ST B 1 BEL;L 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:55:26 PM 2019-057377 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 7:58:50 PM 2019-057378 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

59XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:02:38 PM 2019-057379 SUBJECT W/ WEAPONS 19-05718

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:07:11 PM 2019-057381 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 37TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:12:48 PM 2019-057382 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:14:08 PM 2019-057383 NOTIFICATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 12TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:31:23 PM 2019-057385 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX RUE DEAU VILLE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:54:19 PM 2019-057388 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N 89TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 8:56:04 PM 2019-057390 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S PENNSYLVANIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:02:25 PM 2019-057391 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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 S DOUGLAS AVE/PRAIRIE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:05:44 PM 2019-057394 SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX E D ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:06:07 PM 2019-057393 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/OLD ST LOUIS RD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:16:18 PM 2019-057395 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:21:20 PM 2019-057397 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX BENTON ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:22:47 PM 2019-057398 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL 19-05719

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W CLEVELAND AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:23:51 PM 2019-057399 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 44TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:25:35 PM 2019-057401 STANDBY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:25:50 PM 2019-057400 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

94XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:29:57 PM 2019-057402 FIRE INVESTIGATION / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX ABEND ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:32:48 PM 2019-057403 HANDICAPPED PARKING 

VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:40:22 PM 2019-057404 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 98TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 9:52:24 PM 2019-057405 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:00:19 PM 2019-057406 BARKING DOG
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ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:09:04 PM 2019-057407 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:13:50 PM 2019-057408 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:15:49 PM 2019-057409 INFORMATION ONLY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:16:31 PM 2019-057410 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:21:34 PM 2019-057411 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:26:59 PM 2019-057412 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 EAST PARK DR/NORTH PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:34:58 PM 2019-057413 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

40XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 10:43:17 PM 2019-057414 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 BEYKIRCH DR/TALISMAN DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:06:51 PM 2019-057415 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WABASH AVE/ROSE DEL DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:12:07 PM 2019-057416 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS 19-05720

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

48XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:20:56 PM 2019-057417 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX DUTCH HOLLOW RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:22:07 PM 2019-057418 TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CENTREVILLE AVE/VAN RUE DR

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/18/2019 11:27:47 PM 2019-057419 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE
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ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX CENTREVILLE AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:40:58 AM 2019-057424 BATTERY / NOT IN PROGRESS 19-05721

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX LOGAN AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:06:30 AM 2019-057425 SUBJECT W/ WEAPONS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

82XX W STATE RT 15 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:07:31 AM 2019-057426 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 42ND ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:09:39 AM 2019-057427 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX GALWAY DR B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:36:42 AM 2019-057428 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 49TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:40:21 AM 2019-057429 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:50:23 AM 2019-057431 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:51:32 AM 2019-057434 OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX CHEVY CHASE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:52:05 AM 2019-057432 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 40TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:07:48 AM 2019-057441 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:08:07 AM 2019-057440 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX WERNER RD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:50:44 AM 2019-057442 OVERDOSE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

82XX W STATE RT 15 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:54:01 AM 2019-057443 STOLEN VEHICLE 19-05722
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:28:54 AM 2019-057444 DOMESTIC / NOT IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX MEMORIAL DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:36:45 AM 2019-057445 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX KINGERY CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:50:18 AM 2019-057446 RECKLESS DRIVER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/RAAB AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:02:58 AM 2019-057449 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:20:28 AM 2019-057450 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/NORTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:30:39 AM 2019-057452 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:30:56 AM 2019-057453 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:42:29 AM 2019-057455 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05723

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S GREEN MOUNT RD/MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:47:48 AM 2019-057459 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CHADWICK DR/LONGVIEW DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:47:55 AM 2019-057458 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:50:10 AM 2019-057460 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 28TH ST/N 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:54:10 AM 2019-057462 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:55:49 AM 2019-057463 KEEP THE PEACE 19-05724
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 18TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:11:32 AM 2019-057466 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:20:03 AM 2019-057468 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX ALEXANDER ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:22:35 AM 2019-057469 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N JACKSON ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:29:41 AM 2019-057476 MISSING PERSON / ADULT 19-05728

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 5TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:32:52 AM 2019-057473 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

41XX NORTH PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:32:52 AM 2019-057474 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX LUCINDA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:34:42 AM 2019-057477 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:38:55 AM 2019-057479 HOUSING VIOLATION 19-05727

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BRETT MICHAEL LN B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:45:35 AM 2019-057482 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

29XX VERNIER AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:52:38 AM 2019-057484 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX KINGERY CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:56:29 AM 2019-057486 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

24XX AMANN DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:12:32 AM 2019-057488 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 8TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:14:57 AM 2019-057489 HOUSING VIOLATION
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:28:54 AM 2019-057490 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

79XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:30:46 AM 2019-057492 PHONE HARASSMENT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

14XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:33:29 AM 2019-057495 CHECK WELL BEING 19-05729

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:34:30 AM 2019-057493 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX ARABELLE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:35:25 AM 2019-057494 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

75XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:38:03 AM 2019-057496 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

79XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:45:43 AM 2019-057498 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

20XX W F ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:49:06 AM 2019-057499 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX SCARLET DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:52:40 AM 2019-057501 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:54:47 AM 2019-057500 BURGLARY TO 19-05730

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX KINGERY CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:11:25 AM 2019-057502 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX KINGERY CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:20:29 AM 2019-057503 RETAIL THEFT 19-05731

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:20:57 AM 2019-057505 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

57XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:22:18 AM 2019-057506 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WEST BLVD/LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:25:39 AM 2019-057507 WARRANT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 6TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:30:53 AM 2019-057508 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

156XX CLASSEN DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:38:33 AM 2019-057510 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX HILLSIDE LN B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:45:26 AM 2019-057512 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX W BELLE ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:46:21 AM 2019-057514 THREATS 19-05732

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SOUTHGATE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:47:40 AM 2019-057513 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 33RD ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:54:47 AM 2019-057515 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:00:38 AM 2019-057517 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

34XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:01:59 AM 2019-057518 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 11TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:03:07 AM 2019-057519 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX E MC KINLEY ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:04:37 AM 2019-057520 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:06:24 AM 2019-057521 THEFT 19-05733

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX GARNETTE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:18:13 AM 2019-057522 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:22:10 AM 2019-057523 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX STATE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:31:42 AM 2019-057524 BURGLARY TO VEHICLE / NOT IN 19-05734

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

20XX TAMPICO DR B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:49:29 AM 2019-057525 TRESPASS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX N CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:55:19 AM 2019-057526 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05736

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX ARAPAHO DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:06:59 PM 2019-057527 FRAUD-DECEPTIVE PRACTICES 19-05735

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX COOL VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:13:09 PM 2019-057528 DECEASED PERSON 19-05738

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N HIGH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:22:41 PM 2019-057530 THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

38XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:25:02 PM 2019-057529 ABANDON VEHICLE 19-05737

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

79XX RUCK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:30:04 PM 2019-057531 WIRES DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX E WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:31:15 PM 2019-057532 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:35:54 PM 2019-057533 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

11XX W A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:46:23 PM 2019-057534 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:47:47 PM 2019-057535 FIRE HAZARDOUS COND - GAS 

SPILL / LEAK / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX LADUE RD B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:49:57 PM 2019-057536 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX JUANITA PL B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:51:04 PM 2019-057537 EXTERNAL SERVICE REQUEST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 NORTH BELT WEST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 12:52:14 PM 2019-057538 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:03:09 PM 2019-057540 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX W A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:06:10 PM 2019-057541 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 8TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:13:05 PM 2019-057542 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX WESTRIDGE DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:13:55 PM 2019-057543 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX S 6TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:42:16 PM 2019-057547 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:48:47 PM 2019-057548 RECKLESS DRIVER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 41ST ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:50:54 PM 2019-057549 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT EAST/MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 1:51:56 PM 2019-057550 IDENTITY THEFT 19-05739
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 29TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:10:48 PM 2019-057551 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX UNION AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:17:28 PM 2019-057552 ACCIDENT / W/ LANE BLOCKAGE 19-05741

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 7TH ST/W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:18:59 PM 2019-057553 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

12XX CENTREVILLE AVE WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:20:12 PM 2019-057554 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:25:09 PM 2019-057556 FIRE SMELL OF SMOKE / 1ST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:33:22 PM 2019-057558 THEFT 19-05740

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX STATE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 2:46:49 PM 2019-057562 EXTERNAL SERVICE REQUEST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:00:53 PM 2019-057566 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:09:39 PM 2019-057567 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E MAIN ST/N VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:16:20 PM 2019-057569 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 40TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:31:11 PM 2019-057571 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:38:30 PM 2019-057575 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:49:10 PM 2019-057577 ALARM / BUSINESS
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 8TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:49:21 PM 2019-057576 LOST/STOLEN CELL PHONE 19-05742

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 3:50:53 PM 2019-057578 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S GREEN MOUNT RD/MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:01:02 PM 2019-057580 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 11TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:01:31 PM 2019-057581 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:09:14 PM 2019-057583 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W A ST/N 9TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:26:56 PM 2019-057589 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:31:37 PM 2019-057590 SUBJECT DOWN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 29TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:34:10 PM 2019-057591 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:53:08 PM 2019-057593 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05743

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

19XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:58:04 PM 2019-057596 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 27TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 4:58:46 PM 2019-057597 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX E BELLE AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:00:54 PM 2019-057598 THEFT 19-05744

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX CENTREVILLE AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:10:40 PM 2019-057601 ACCIDENT / W/ LANE BLOCKAGE 19-05745
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/W STATE RT 15 B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:13:26 PM 2019-057602 RETAIL THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:28:14 PM 2019-057604 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX E B ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:39:48 PM 2019-057607 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E WASHINGTON ST/S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:44:54 PM 2019-057609 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MASCOUTAH AVE/S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 5:55:38 PM 2019-057611 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS 19-05747

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MONROE ST/S 7TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:10:36 PM 2019-057613 DOMESTIC / NOT IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX GRANVUE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:23:13 PM 2019-057615 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:32:58 PM 2019-057617 LOST ARTICLES

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 82ND ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 6:46:48 PM 2019-057619 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX W LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:09:58 PM 2019-057626 FIGHT / NO WEAPONS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 EASTVIEW DR/WEST BLVD B 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:17:12 PM 2019-057628 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:21:19 PM 2019-057631 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

43XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:29:45 PM 2019-057634 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY
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Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX COOL VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:30:44 PM 2019-057636 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05749

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OLD COLLINSVILLE RD/LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:33:03 PM 2019-057635 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:42:53 PM 2019-057638 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05748

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CENTREVILLE AVE/W STATE RT 15

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:43:02 PM 2019-057637 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N HIGH ST/E C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:45:02 PM 2019-057639 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

18XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:47:24 PM 2019-057640 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX E B ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:50:45 PM 2019-057641 DUI

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:51:26 PM 2019-057642 DISTURBANCE / PHYSICAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 7:57:26 PM 2019-057643 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 37TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:13:00 PM 2019-057646 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX E C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:20:38 PM 2019-057648 STOLEN VEHICLE 19-05750

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

38XX NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:27:58 PM 2019-057650 PANHANDLER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:40:41 PM 2019-057652 TRAFFIC STOP
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Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S HIGH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:42:48 PM 2019-057653 DISTURBANCE / VERBAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 37TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 8:56:09 PM 2019-057654 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05751

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S JACKSON ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:01:49 PM 2019-057655 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 37TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:15:05 PM 2019-057656 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX S CHURCH ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:24:42 PM 2019-057657 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

28XX BROOKMEADOW DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:25:12 PM 2019-057658 SUICIDAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:26:39 PM 2019-057659 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

31XX TRENDLEY AVE

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:27:40 PM 2019-057660 FIGHT / NO WEAPONS 19-05752

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E ADAMS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:28:36 PM 2019-057661 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FOLEY DR/MITCHELL LN B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:30:40 PM 2019-057662 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

73XX OLD ST LOUIS RD B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:37:12 PM 2019-057665 DUI

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:40:33 PM 2019-057666 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

83XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 9:56:45 PM 2019-057670 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS
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ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:02:28 PM 2019-057671 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N JACKSON ST/E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:23:02 PM 2019-057672 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:24:36 PM 2019-057673 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S JACKSON ST/E LINCOLN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:31:23 PM 2019-057674 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 10:49:25 PM 2019-057676 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/SOUTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:06:42 PM 2019-057681 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 46TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:06:50 PM 2019-057679 BURGLARY TO VEHICLE / NOT IN 19-05753

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S 10TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:12:18 PM 2019-057682 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MONROE ST/S 4TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:15:01 PM 2019-057684 DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 19-05754

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S 10TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:32:59 PM 2019-057688 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/19/2019 11:52:24 PM 2019-057690 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WABASH AVE/MAIDEN LN B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:20:37 AM 2019-057693 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/20/2019 12:29:19 AM 2019-057694 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:51:10 AM 2019-057695 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 45TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:21:18 AM 2019-057696 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

40XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:39:01 AM 2019-057698 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

14XX DELLA DR

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:49:41 AM 2019-057699 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 45TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:33:38 AM 2019-057702 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05755

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FREEBURG AVE/E VAN BUREN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:17:02 AM 2019-057705 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX RUSTY WIL DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:21:08 AM 2019-057706 SUBJECT DOWN 19-05756

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 ABEND ST/E MONROE ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:11:19 AM 2019-057708 PANHANDLER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:22:50 AM 2019-057710 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:23:49 AM 2019-057709 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

44XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:27:19 AM 2019-057711 PEDESTRIAN ON ROADWAY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 161/ROYAL HEIGHTS RD WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:42:45 AM 2019-057712 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S ILLINOIS ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/20/2019 5:45:55 AM 2019-057713 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY 19-05760

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 15TH ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:11:48 AM 2019-057718 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/W A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:24:12 AM 2019-057722 CHECK WELL BEING

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:25:21 AM 2019-057721 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/W A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:26:35 AM 2019-057723 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/W STATE RT 161 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:33:15 AM 2019-057727 ALARM / BUSINESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

42XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:42:09 AM 2019-057730 ALARM / HOLD UP / PANIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

39XX SHIRLEY DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:55:53 AM 2019-057736 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:03:25 AM 2019-057737 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:04:18 AM 2019-057738 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

72XX WESTFIELD PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:16:28 AM 2019-057741 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 CARLYLE AVE/WEST BLVD

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:18:00 AM 2019-057742 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTHGATE DR/WESTFIELD DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:28:12 AM 2019-057743 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

64



                                     

Belleville Police Department 
Calls for Service

09/14 - 09/20/19

9/20/2019 8:32:07 AM 2019-057744 SHOTS FIRED

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:50:21 AM 2019-057745 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 48TH ST/SOUTH PARK DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:53:08 AM 2019-057746 HOUSING VIOLATION 19-05757

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX BELLE VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:54:55 AM 2019-057747 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX FORT HENRY RD B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:00:11 AM 2019-057749 ASSIST / OTHER AGENCY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

31XX SOUTH BELT WEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:20:39 AM 2019-057751 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05758

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 27TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:20:51 AM 2019-057750 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX RUSTY WIL DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:28:47 AM 2019-057753 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX SHADOW RIDGE CT B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:39:48 AM 2019-057754 HOUSING VIOLATION 19-05759

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S 1ST ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:07:21 AM 2019-057758 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX HIGH FOREST DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:07:40 AM 2019-057759 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WABASH AVE/BEL AIRE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:11:27 AM 2019-057760 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX BELLE VALLEY DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:23:44 AM 2019-057761 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX GREEN MOUNT LN

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/20/2019 10:26:07 AM 2019-057762 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

13XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:27:41 AM 2019-057764 DOG AT LARGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 4TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:30:42 AM 2019-057765 TRAFFIC STOP 19-05762

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

78XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:32:52 AM 2019-057767 ABUSE / ANIMAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 42ND ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:35:10 AM 2019-057768 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E B ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:38:49 AM 2019-057769 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E WASHINGTON ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:39:30 AM 2019-057770 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:45:10 AM 2019-057771 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX N 4TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:46:01 AM 2019-057772 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX WALNUT ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:46:33 AM 2019-057774 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX S 21ST ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:47:09 AM 2019-057775 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:52:09 AM 2019-057778 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S 21ST ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:52:49 AM 2019-057779 THEFT 19-05761

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/20/2019 11:00:05 AM 2019-057782 CITIZEN ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX ARAPAHO DR B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:05:32 AM 2019-057783 DRUG ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

11XX BEL AIRE DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:10:25 AM 2019-057784 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05763

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 AMANN DR/S GREEN MOUNT RD WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:16:10 AM 2019-057787 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX CENTREVILLE AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:22:13 AM 2019-057789 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX W E ST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:27:29 AM 2019-057790 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX VANDOR CT B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:28:13 AM 2019-057791 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX MARLO DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:33:19 AM 2019-057792 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX JAY AVE B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:38:55 AM 2019-057793 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:41:39 AM 2019-057794 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

31XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:43:55 AM 2019-057795 ABANDON VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 49TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:44:57 AM 2019-057796 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 30TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:48:40 AM 2019-057798 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 30TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 
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9/20/2019 11:48:50 AM 2019-057800 THEFT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

20XX HUNTMASTER DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:53:31 AM 2019-057801 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 37TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:00:46 PM 2019-057802 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX N 45TH ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:02:53 PM 2019-057803 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W A ST/N 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:03:03 PM 2019-057804 ROAD RAGE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:07:50 PM 2019-057806 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

64XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:23:02 PM 2019-057807 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SPRINGDALE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:27:55 PM 2019-057809 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX WILLOW CREEK CT B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:36:36 PM 2019-057810 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX SOUTHGATE DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:36:47 PM 2019-057812 BURGLARY TO 

RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / NOT IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX GETTYSBURG RD B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:37:11 PM 2019-057811 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT WEST/S 17TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:51:28 PM 2019-057814 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N 17TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 12:59:05 PM 2019-057815 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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14XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:00:50 PM 2019-057816 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX SOUTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:01:08 PM 2019-057817 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 PUBLIC SQ

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:03:38 PM 2019-057818 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX S 15TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:05:32 PM 2019-057819 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 27TH ST/W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:07:56 PM 2019-057820 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX S 19TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:12:20 PM 2019-057821 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX PORTLAND AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:13:47 PM 2019-057822 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SOUTH BELT EAST/MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:15:15 PM 2019-057824 HOUSING VIOLATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX N DOUGLAS AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:18:43 PM 2019-057825 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX FREEBURG AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:26:30 PM 2019-057826 PEDESTRIAN CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

4XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:37:58 PM 2019-057827 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX S PENNSYLVANIA AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:40:56 PM 2019-057828 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:53:37 PM 2019-057830 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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 SOUTH BELT EAST/SOUTH BELT B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 1:54:00 PM 2019-057829 MENTAL SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:08:21 PM 2019-057831 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:23:35 PM 2019-057833 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 MASCOUTAH AVE/S GREEN MOUNT RD B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:34:35 PM 2019-057834 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

69XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:44:10 PM 2019-057835 FOLLOW UP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

45XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 2:49:59 PM 2019-057836 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 17TH ST/FRANKLIN AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 3:04:32 PM 2019-057837 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 3:04:59 PM 2019-057838 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX LEBANON AVE B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 3:13:27 PM 2019-057841 PRISONER TRANSPORT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX W MAIN ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 3:26:05 PM 2019-057843 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

8XX SOUTH BELT WEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:14:46 PM 2019-057846 VEHICLE LOCKOUT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:23:53 PM 2019-057848 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS 19-05766

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 8TH ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:26:46 PM 2019-057849 HIT AND RUN

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD
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 W MAIN ST/NORTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 4:33:50 PM 2019-057851 KEEP THE PEACE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX S 20TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:24:58 PM 2019-057855 THEFT 19-05767

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX RUSTY WIL DR B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:38:29 PM 2019-057866 RECKLESS DRIVER

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 SULLIVAN DR/W STATE RT 161 B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 5:54:28 PM 2019-057872 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

23XX W STATE RT 161 B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:06:36 PM 2019-057874 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

80XX W STATE RT 15 B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:09:03 PM 2019-057875 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 2ND ST/W WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:12:51 PM 2019-057877 TRESPASS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:17:20 PM 2019-057878 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:33:22 PM 2019-057882 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:33:33 PM 2019-057883 BURGLARY TO VEHICLE / IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX MANAS DR B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:40:55 PM 2019-057885 911 OPEN LINE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX STATE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:48:49 PM 2019-057887 HIT AND RUN 19-05768

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

14XX WABASH AVE B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:50:52 PM 2019-057888 JUVENILE PROBLEM
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ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/N 48TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 6:57:21 PM 2019-057889 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

5XX S 19TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:15:30 PM 2019-057891 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX CARLYLE PLAZA DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:23:29 PM 2019-057895 OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

6XX E C ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:23:45 PM 2019-057894 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MONROE ST/S ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:28:39 PM 2019-057896 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N VIRGINIA AVE B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:29:18 PM 2019-057897 SUBJECT REMOVAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX BELLEVUE PARK PLZ B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:36:51 PM 2019-057898 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:41:36 PM 2019-057899 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST/FOLEY DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:46:54 PM 2019-057902 FIRE INVESTIGATION / STILL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX N 31ST ST B 1 WARD 3

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:53:15 PM 2019-057906 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 7:57:25 PM 2019-057907 MOTORIST ASSIST

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

7XX CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:02:00 PM 2019-057908 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 89TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:03:20 PM 2019-057911 TRAFFIC STOP
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ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E A ST/N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:17:38 PM 2019-057915 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 WEST BLVD/E B ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:21:44 PM 2019-057917 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S DOUGLAS AVE/MC CLINTOCK AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:27:41 PM 2019-057921 NOTIFICATION

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX N 64TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:30:32 PM 2019-057922 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

16XX NORTH BELT EAST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:35:17 PM 2019-057924 STOLEN VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX N 6TH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:42:18 PM 2019-057925 10-28

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX PUBLIC SQ B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:51:09 PM 2019-057926 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E MAIN ST/CARLYLE AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:53:33 PM 2019-057927 THEFT 19-05770

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX FOURSCORE DR B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 8:55:16 PM 2019-057928 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W STATE RT 15/S 74TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:15:48 PM 2019-057933 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:17:08 PM 2019-057934 OVERDOSE 19-05771

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX ORCHARD DR B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:27:24 PM 2019-057938 SUSPICIOUS / ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

9XX SOUTH BELT WEST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:27:56 PM 2019-057937 BURGLARY TO 
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RESIDENCE/BUSINESS / IN 

PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX S 95TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:29:05 PM 2019-057939 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 6

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:42:28 PM 2019-057943 BATTERY / NOT IN PROGRESS 19-05772

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/W WASHINGTON AVE B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:43:36 PM 2019-057944 FIGHT / NO WEAPONS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:48:56 PM 2019-057945 PEDESTRIAN CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S 2ND ST/W WASHINGTON ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:50:35 PM 2019-057946 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E B ST/N HIGH ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 9:51:48 PM 2019-057947 JUVENILE PROBLEM

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 E C ST/N ILLINOIS ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:03:09 PM 2019-057948 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:09:50 PM 2019-057949 SUBJECT REMOVAL 19-05773

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:12:15 PM 2019-057951 JUVENILE DISTURBANCE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N HIGH ST/E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:14:33 PM 2019-057952 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

17XX SHADOW RIDGE CT B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:20:06 PM 2019-057954 10-27 / 10-29

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 10-27 / 10-29

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:22:55 PM 2019-057957 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX MASCOUTAH AVE B 1 WARD 7
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EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:23:29 PM 2019-057956 SICK CALL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OKTOBERFEST

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:25:09 PM 2019-057958 LOUD MUSIC

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX RING OF KERRY B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:27:54 PM 2019-057959 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W A ST/N 3RD ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:32:54 PM 2019-057962 DRUG ACTIVITY

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

58XX BRETT MICHAEL LN B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:36:33 PM 2019-057963 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 S ILLINOIS ST/W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:37:08 PM 2019-057964 SUSPICIOUS / VEHICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

2XX FREEDOM DR B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:42:50 PM 2019-057966 FIGHT / NO WEAPONS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

3XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:45:35 PM 2019-057968 PEDESTRIAN CHECK

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 N HIGH ST/E A ST B 1 WARD 2

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:47:17 PM 2019-057969 DOMESTIC / IN PROGRESS

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

XX W MONROE ST B 1 WARD 5

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 10:49:38 PM 2019-057970 SUSPICIOUS / SUBJECT

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX S 37TH ST B 1 WARD 8

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:08:55 PM 2019-057971 ACCIDENT / NO INJURY 19-05775

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

10XX E MAIN ST B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:14:34 PM 2019-057972 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

15XX N CHARLES ST B 1 WARD 1

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:16:26 PM 2019-057973 FOUND ARTICLE

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 OKTOBERFEST
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EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:17:53 PM 2019-057975 ALARM / RESIDENTIAL

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX PORTLAND AVE B 1 WARD 7

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:19:33 PM 2019-057974 TRAFFIC STOP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

 W MAIN ST/N 50TH ST B 1 WARD 4

EVENT DATE / TIME EVENT NUMBER TYPE ASSOCIATED REPORT 

9/20/2019 11:43:11 PM 2019-057978 911 HANGUP

ADDRESS DISTRICT WARD

1XX IOWA AVE B 1 WARD 1
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